DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

ISIN: CA25039N4084

Overview

2024/07/05 20:56:44

WKN:

Price

0.047 USD

Difference (2] 4.44% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA25039N4084
Symbol DAU
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0472 USD
0.0472 USD
0.047 USD
0.045 USD
0.047116 USD
50,000
2,355.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25039N4084&ID_NOTATION=29483233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c873eacdce0b25550d84b31a3bd5d182619553d1c8e6d46991526dc040605cf&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=51e42aba1378711a7&time=1721349032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31a5443b9dbfa399675f2826d50e03ebadaa5e86225e4febf191b69a11335153&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4210949fba086805c&time=1721349032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cccbe5f47d4b42d311c434da45816225f00e4b6fd743d63979d1cdfe5ac9bbb6&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5061b9d3543db533a&time=1721349032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4730f7778a0816aa92b921f7d33474294f3a2f5faebf5cbdec9b3f193cf25310&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=09195c0767ce67e95&time=1721349032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66b17dc75e9c6ad6f42cdc81c81d173db5d074b6c28a81f7ad236d9b55b67a32&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f999a79a53b97c2b4&time=1721349032&tool=RSC

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

Details

2024/07/05 20:56:44

Price
0.047 USD

Difference

o

4.44% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA25039N4084

DAU

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

11 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0472 USD
High 0.0472 USD
Low 0.047 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.045 USD
VWAP 0.047116 USD
Volume (pcs) 50,000
Trading volume 2,355.80
Number of trades 2
Last size 21,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta -0.29 2.04 0.81
Volatility 290.45 233.37 175.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

5Y

-USD (-)
0.046 USD (64,427)
0.050 USD (20,139)

0.043 USD (8,463)
0.061 USD (2024/04/04)
0.030 USD (2024/07/02)
0.061 USD (2024/04/04)
0.025 USD (2023/09/05)

All listings for DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:23

21:58

08:01

08:14

Price

0.0475 EUR 0.00

0.075 CAD 0.00

0.04 EUR

0.048 EUR 0.00

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2

7
0.00 7

1

2

0.0435 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29483233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272964891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14171709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14171709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265690953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266077213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29492834

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 20:56 0.047 USD 0.00
05
2024/07/ 20:48 0.047 EUR 0.00
17

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067710

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

e ol
1E S E R

Contact Details
DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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